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Name Department Section Most Valued Page Email
James David Administration How Do I jdavid@slocity.org
Michael Codron Administration mcodron@slocity.org
Kevin Christian Clerk kchristian@slocity.org
Eric Geddes Finance/IT egeddes@slocity.org
Garret Olson Fire Public Safety golson@slocity.org
Anthony Mejia Clerk Government Meetings/Agendas amejia@slocity.org
Lee Johnson Administration Doing Business ljohnson@slocity.org
Molly Cano Administration Visiting mcano@slocity.org
Shannon Sims Administration Home Page City Calendar ssims@slocity.org
Kelly White Attorney kwhite@slocity.org
Kyle Bell CDD Permits kbell@slocity.org
Erik Berg-Johansen CDD Permits eberg-johansen@slocity.org
Jennifer Thompson Finance Online Payments jthomspo@slocity.org
Michelle Bulow Finance mbulow@slocity.org
Jason Stilwell Finance/IT jstilwell@slocity.org
Patty Thompson Fire pthompso@slocity.org
Mary Andrews GIS Maps mandrews@slocity.org
Kate Auslen Human Resources kauslen@slocity.org
Rebecca Cox Parking Services rcox@slocity.org
Jamie Bell Parks and Rec Living jbell@slocity.org
Marti Reynolds Parks and Rec Living mreynolds@slocity.org
Christine Wallace Police cwallace@slocity.org
Melissa Ellsworth Police mellsworth@slocity.org
Jennifer Lawrence Public Works jlawrence@slocity.org
Kathryn Stanley Public Works RFPs kstanley@slocity.org
Ryan Betz Public Works Services rbetz@slocity.org
Bryan Wheeler Public Works bwheeler@slocity.org
Mychal Boerman Utilities Report an Issue mboerman@slocity.org
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